SUBMERSIBLE SUMP LIGHT EFFLUENT PUMPS
SERIES MDC
The Myers MDC series cast iron sump/light effluent pumps
are designed to operate in a variety of installations. A unique
combination of corrosion-resistant materials make these pumps
a great choice for extreme conditions. Pump intake screen,
impeller, volute base, switch, and power cord are serviceable.
FEATURES

293 Wright Street,
Delavan, WI 53115
USA
Ph: 888.782.7483
Orders Fax: 800.426.9446
490 Pinebush Road
Unit 4
Cambridge, Ontario N1T 0A5
Canada
Ph: 800.363.7867
Orders Fax: 888.606.5484
For more details,
visit pentair.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL # SWITCH CORD LOWER CASING VOLUTE MATERIAL VOLTS/PHASE AMPS DISCHARGE APPROX WT.V
MDC33T10 Tethered 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer
115/1
9.8
1-1/2" NPT 25 (11.4 kg)
MDC33T20 Tethered 20' (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer 9.8
MDC33TCI10 Tethered 10' (3.1 m) Cast Iron 9.8
MDC33TCI20 Tethered 20' (6.1 m) Cast Iron 9.8
MDC33V10 Vertical 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer  9.8
MDC33V20 Vertical 20' (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer 9.8
MDC33VCI10 Vertical 10' (3.1 m) Cast Iron 9.8
MDC33D10 Diaphragm 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer  9.8
MDC33M10 Manual 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer  9.8
MDC33MCI10 Manual 10' (3.1 m) Cast Iron 9.8
MDC50T10 Tethered 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer 12.0
MDC50T20 Tethered 20' (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer 12.0
MDC50TCI10  Tethered 10’ (3.1 m) Cast Iron 12.0
MDC50TCI20 Tethered 20’ (6.1 m) Cast Iron  12.0
MDC50V10  Vertical 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer 12.0
MDC50V20 Vertical 20' (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer  12.0
MDC50VCI10 Vertical 10’ (3.1 m) Cast Iron 12.0
All float switches are piggyback